Connectors   PCB Connectors   Wire-To-Board Connectors   Wire-To-Board Connector Contacts
Contact Type : Socket
Wire Size (AWG): 28 – 24
Wire Size (mm²): .08 – .24
Contact Mating Area Plating Material : Tin
Packaging Method : Loose Piece
Compatible Parts & Tooling
AMPMODU HE 13/HE 14

#pdpChatWithUs
Please review product documents or contact us for the latest agency approval
information.   Please Note: Use the Product Drawing for all design activity.
Product Type